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* 2x 30 (1x9) 1000Base-Fx
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* JEER : 1000Mbps

o SR ¢ BMEYET © 1310nm/1550nm ; SZAENLET © 850nm
. {EHEEE : 0~120km

e MR . SC, ST, FC A%k

o FRSHRAE BE9/125um ; £4850/125um, 62.5/125um
PN ARAE

e IEEE802.3z ( 1000Base-SX/LX/CX/T )
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o BN EmSV (FMEEY), Ri220VEREIR48Y ( FIFEEY )
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o R :94x70x26mm (SPBEL | AR ERERRREES)
140 x 110 x 30mm (REBEY , REEZESSHERSD)

o B2 :0.3kg (4MEBEY ), 0.38kg ( IEBEY )
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« T{ERE : 0°C ~ 50°C

- EFERE : -20°C ~ 70°C

o HEXHEE : 10% ~ 95% RH (FTigkE=)
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» FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE
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o {RIEHR : 35F
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